Without a doubt, direct current (DC) power
transformers serve one of the most vital
roles in electronics. Lovingly known in
the industry as a “wall wart” or “power
brick”, they are responsible for converting
alternating current (AC) power from the
wall into DC power for almost every small,
low-voltage device today.

of managing DC power challenges to the
end of the installation and risk system
reliability. Designed around industry best
practices for widespread safe, efficient, and
dependable power, DC Power Distribution
remove multiple points of potential failure,
so every component operates efficiently
each and every time and delivers the best
user experience.
SOLUTION:
Cut the Cord
Middle Atlantic’s DC Power Distribution
powers up to 27 DC devices
Choose the Right DC Power Distribution for the Job
PART # WATTS VOLTAGE MIX TOTAL TERMINALS
PD-DC-300-24V 300W 24V 24
PD-DC-300-12-24V 300W 12V, 24V 24
PD-DC-300-12V 300W 12V 24
PD-DC-200-5V 200W 5 24
PD-DC-45 45W 5V, 12V 12
PD-DC-125R 125W 5V, 12V, 18V, 24V 24
DCDILEMMA2019              ©2019 MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS, INC.                 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED          NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS                40M8/19           PRINTED IN U.S.A.
WHAT GREAT SYSTEMS ARE BUILT ON | legrandav.com
USA  P 800.266.7225  E av.support@legrand.com
CANADA  P 888.766.9770  W middleatlantic.com